

Press release

Sopra Steria wins Transparency Awards 2024 in the CAC Mid 60 category

Paris, June 9, 2024 – Sopra Steria, a major player in the European tech sector, has won the Transparency Awards 2024 in the CAC Mid 60 category. Honoured at the 15th edition of the Transparency Awards, the Group was also nominated in two other categories: website and Overall Grand Prize.

This award, presented by Labrador, a leading player in regulated information, recognizes the quality and transparency of Sopra Steria's financial and non-financial information. The evaluation is based on three key documents: the Universal Registration Document (URD), the convening notice for the Annual General Meeting, and the Investor Relations section of the website.



This distinction underlines Sopra Steria's ongoing commitment to clear and accessible communication for its investors, shareholders, and stakeholders. It reflects the Group's constant efforts to go beyond regulatory requirements and build lasting relationships based on trust and transparency.

Sopra Steria is proud of this recognition, which encourages the continuation of its efforts towards increasingly transparent and effective corporate information.

About Sopra Steria

Steria Sopra Steria, a major Tech player in Europe with 56,000 employees in nearly 30 countries, is recognised for its consulting, digital services and software development. It helps its clients drive their digital transformation and obtain tangible and sustainable benefits. The Group provides end-to-end solutions to make large companies and organisations more competitive by combining in-depth knowledge of a wide range of business sectors and innovative technologies with a fully collaborative approach. Sopra Steria places people at the heart of everything it does and is committed to putting digital to work for its clients in order to build a positive future for all. In 2023, the Group generated revenues of €5.8 billion.

The world is how we shape it

Sopra Steria (SOP) is listed on Euronext Paris (Compartment A) – ISIN: FR0000050809 For more information, visit us at www.soprasteria.com

Press contact

Sopra Steria: Aurélien Flaugnatti, +33 (0)6 30 84 75 81 - aurelien.flaugnatti@soprasteria.com

About the Transparency Awards

The Transparency Awards by the Labrador Group annually recognize companies that exemplify best practices in transparency and financial communication. Created to promote excellence in regulated information, these awards highlight companies that, through their commitment to providing clear and accessible information, strengthen trust and relationships with their stakeholders. By emphasizing the importance of clarity and precision, the Transparency Awards foster a culture of transparency that benefits the entire market.